	Name
	Title
	Affiliation
	Country
	Address
	Telephone
	Fax
	Email

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chong-Bum An
	Professor
	Sungkyunkwan University
	South Korea
	Dept. of Economics,

Sungkyunkwan University,

3-53 Myeongnyun-dong,

South Korea
	+82-11-297- -0435
	+82-2-765-8138
	cban@skku.edu

	Luis Rosero Bixby
	Dr.
	Director of the Central American Population

University of Costa Rica
	Costa Rica
	Universidad de Costa Rica,

Centro Centroamericano de Población,

2060 San José, Costa Rica

Apartado 141-2070,
Sabanilla, San José, Costa Rica
	(506) 207-5693, (506) 283-7017 
	(506) 207-4809
	lrosero@ccp.ucr.ac.cr

	Jorge Bravo
	Expert, Demography Area
	CEPAL, CELADE
	Chile
	Av. Dag Hammarskjöld 3477,

Santiago, Chile
	(5-62) 210-2005 
	(5-62) 208-0196
	jorge.bravo@cepal.org

	Marisa Bucheli
	Investigator and docent
	Dept. of Economics, FCS (Faculty of Social Sciences), UDELAR

Universidad de la 

República
	Uruguay
	Rodo 1854 – Montevideo,

Uruguay
	5982-401 7707
	5982-408 1917
	marisa@decon.edu.uy

	Rodrigo Ceni
	Docent
	Dept. of Economics, FCS (Faculty of Social Sciences), UDELAR

Universidad de la 

República
	Uruguay
	Rodo 1854 – Montevideo,

Uruguay
	5982-401 7707
	5982-408 1917
	

	Amonthep Chawla
	Faculty/ Staff
	EWC (East-West Center)
	Thailand
	1711 East-West Road, MSC 517 Honolulu, HI 96848
	808-944-7433
	
	Amonthep@hawaii.edu

	Young Jun Chun
	Assistant Professor
	Department of Economics, University of Incheon 
	Korea
	University of Incheon - Department of Economics 
(402-749) 177 Dowha-Dong,nam-gu,
Incheon, Korea
	
	
	yichun@incheon.ac.kr

	Pablo Comelatto
	Student?
	UC Berkeley
	USA
	2232 Piedmont Avenue, Berkeley, CA 94720
	
	
	Pablo@demog.berkeley.edu

	Daniel Hallberg
	Researcher
	Institute of Futures Studies (IFS)
	Sweden
	PO Box 591,

SE-101 31 Stockholm, Sweden
	+46-8-402 1200
	+46-8-24 5014
	Daniel.Hallberg@framtidsstudier.se

	Mauricio Holz Guerrero
	?
	CEPAL
	Chile
	Alonso de Cordova 3477,

Santiago, Chile
	(5-62) 21-2010


	
	Mauricio.holz@cepal.org

	Laishram Ladusingh
	Dr.
	International institute for population Sciences
	India
	Govandi Station Road,

Deonar, Mumbai-400088, India
	91-022-25563254/55/56
	91-022-25563257
	lu_iips@vsnl.net

ladusingh@gmail.com

	Nicole Mun Sim Lai 
	Dr.
	CSU Bakersfield
	USA
	8201 Camino Media #187,

Bakersfield, CA 93311
	(808) 542 9245
	
	munl@hawaii.edu

	Paul Lau
	Associate Professor
	University of Hong Kong
	Hong Kong?
	School of Economics and Finance,

University of Hong Kong,

Honk Kong
	(852) 2857 8509
	
	Laushp@hku.hk

	Ronald Lee
	Professor
	Demography Dept., UC Berkeley
	USA
	2232 Piedmont Avenue, Berkeley, CA 94720
	(510) 642 4535


	
	rlee@demog.berkeley.edu

	Sang-Hyop Lee
	Professor & Adjunct Fellow
	UHM & EWC
	Korea
	2424 Maile Way, Dept. of Economics, 

Honolulu, HI 96825
	(808) 956 8590
	(808) 956 4347
	Leesang@hawaii.edu

	Ling Li
	Professor
	Peking University
	China
	CCER, Peking University, Beijing, China, 100871
	86-10-6275-6263
	86-10-6275-1474
	Lingli@CCER.PKU.EDU.cn

	Peter Lindert
	Distinguished Professor 
	UC Davis
	USA
	Dept. of Economics, UC Davis, One Shields Avenue,

Davis, CA 95616
	(530) 752 1983
	
	phlindert@ucdavis.edu

	Maliki
	?
	Nihon University  Population Research Institute & EWC
	Indonesia
	Il. Sutomo 4,

Bandung, Indonesia
	62-22-423-4427
	
	maliki@hawaii.edu

	Andrew Mason
	Senior Fellow EWC
	Dept. of Economics, University of Hawaii
	USA?
	
	(808) 956-8118
	
	amason@hawaii.edu

	Rikiya Matsukura
	?
	Nihon University  Population Research Institute
	Japan
	1-3-2 Misaki-cho Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 101-8360, Japan 
	81-3-3219-3312
	81-3-3219-3321
	matukura@eco.nihon-u.ac.jp

	Ivan Mejia-Guevara
	?
	CONADO
	Mexico
	580 Ohlone Ave. #100,

Albany, CA 94707
	(510) 524 8356
	
	imejia@uxmccz.iimas.unam.mx

	M. R. Narayana
	Professor & Head Centre for Economic Studies & Policy
	Institute for Social and Economic Change
	India
	Institute for Social and Economic Change,

Nagarabhavi P.O., 

Bangalore - 560 072, 

Karnataka State, India
	+91-080-23397699
	+91-080-23217008
	mrn@isec.ac.in, 

mrnarayana@yahoo.com

	Kazuro Nemoto
	Researcher
	Statistical Research & Training Institute, Ministry of Internal Affairs and Communications
	Japan
	National Statistic Bureau, 

19-1 Wakamatsu-cho, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 162-8668, Japan
	81-3-5273-1014
	81-3-5273-1087
	kmemoto@stat.go.jp

	Marjorie Pajaron
	Grad student
	EWC
	?
	1711 East-West Road, 

Honolulu, HI 96848
	(808) 944 7960
	
	pajaron@hawaii.edu

	Mathana Phananiramai
	Associate Professor of Economics
	Thammasat University, Thailand
	Thailand
	Faculty of Economics,

Thammasat University,

2 Prachan Road, 
Bangkok 10200, Thailand


	66 (0) 26132413
	
	mathana@econ.tu.ac.th 

	Bernardo L. Queiroz
	?
	Departamento de Demografia, CEDEPLAR/UFMG, Universidade Federal de Minas Gerais
	Brazil
	R. Cunitiba, 832-Sah 906A,

Certro   Cep. 30120-170,

Belo Horizonte – MG 30170-120,

Brazil
	55-31-3279-9164
	
	lanza@cedeplar.ufmg.br

	Rachel H. Racelis
	?
	Philippine Institute for Development Studies
	Philippines
	825A Miguelin Street, Sampaloc,

Manila 1008, Philippines
	(632) 920 6853/54 (w),

(632) 927 6298 (h)
	(632) 929 1637
	racelisrach@yahoo.com

	Edgard R. Rodriguez
	Instructor
	International Development Research Centre (IDRC) - Canada
	Canada
	250 Albert Street,

Ottawa, ON,

Canada
	(613) 236 6163 ex. 2318
	
	erodriguez@idrc.ca

	Jože Sambt
	Assistant
	Faculty of Economics, University of Ljubljana, Slovenia
	Slovenia
	Faculty of Economics,

University of Ljubljana,
Kardeljeva ploščad 17, 

SI - 1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia
	+386(1) 40 859 732
	 +386(1) 589 2 698
	Joze.sambt@guest.arnes.si

	Jeromey Temple
	Research Fellow
	Australia National University
	Australia
	Demography & Sociology Program,
Research School of Social Sciences, The Australian National University, Canberra ACT 0200,
Australia
	+61 2 6125 2114


	+61 2 6125 3031
	Jeromey@coombs.anu.edu.au

	An-Chi Tung
	?
	Institute of Economics, Academia Sinica
	Taiwan
	Institute of Economics, 

Academia Sinica, 

No. 130, Sec. 2, Yan-Jiou-Yuan Road, Taipei, Taiwan 11529, ROC
	886-2-2782 2791 ex. 210
	886-2-2653-3593
	actung@econ.sinica.edu.tw

	Diana Stojanovic
	Grad. student (Linguistics)
	University of Hawaii
	Slovenia
	1811 East-West Road #933,

Honolulu, HI 96848
	(808) 782 5733
	
	stojanov@hawaii.edu

	Turro Wongkaren
	Grad. student
	University of Hawaii
	?
	1811 East-West Road #933,

Honolulu, HI 96848
	(808) 944 7859
	
	turro@hawaii.edu

	Francois-Charles Wolff
	Professor
	University of Nantes
	France
	Faculté des Sciences Economiques et de Gestion, University of Nantes,

BP 52231 Chemin de la Censive du Tertre,

44322 Nantes Cedex,

France


	33240141779
	33240141743
	wolff@sc-eco.univ-nantes.fr

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


